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Accounts Payable Report 11/21/19

1 message

Helen Legaspi <hclegaspi@gdoe.net>

To: "Franklin J.T. Cooper-Nurse" <fitcooper-nurse@gdoe.net>, "Lourdes R. Perez" <lperez@gdoe.net>
Cc: "Justin B. Castro” <jbcastro@gdoe.net>, Dora Jean Siguenza <dfsiguenza@gdoe.net>, Arlita Mabini
<agmabini@gdoe.net>, Margaret Therese Artero <martero@gdoe.net>

To All,

Accounts Payable Breakdown:

Aging Report: $10,687,071.63
Local : $9,938,073.50

Federal : $§ 748,845.20
Student Account: $152.93

Batched Invoices : $ 1,249,539.37
Unbatched Invoices $ 492,364.19

Total $ 12,428,975.19

Regards,

Helen C. Legaspi
Accountant Il
(671) 300-1562
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